PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AIRBUS UK LIMITED	06/17/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AIRBUS OPERATIONS LIMITED
Street Address:	New Filton House
Internal Address:	Filton
City:	Bristol
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	BS99 7AR

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11686702

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)519-7769

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703/684-1111

Email: bjhgroup@ipfirm.com
Correspondent Name: Benjamin Hauptman
Address Line 1: 1700 Diagonal Road

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 4928-084 (XA2201)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Benjamin J. Hauptman

Total Attachments: 1

source=CHANGE_OF_NAME#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 116867

PATENT REEL: 023716 FRAME: 0175



FILE COPY

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 3468788

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

AIRBUS UK LIMITED

having changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

AIRBUS OPERATIONS LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 17th June 2009



C03468788C



RECORDED: 12/30/2009



PATENT REEL: 023716 FRAME: 0176